Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in M.A.O School at Aligarh?

When laid the foundation of All india Muslim League

When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?

The largest lake of Pakistan is:

The Indus valley people had trade relationship with:

What is the total length of Pak-India boundary line

Which is the largest Pakistan's private airline?

Who was appointed as Secretar General an Deputy Chief Martial Law Administrator?

Bhasha Dam will be completed by

This agreement was concluded between British India and Afghan Amir

When first session of Muslim Students Federation was held?

The Constitution of 1956 had drawn its inspiration from the model of Parliament
government.

President M. Ayub Khan implemented the 1962 Constitution on .

The most ancient civilization is:

Answers Choice

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Secretary,
Managing Committee<o:p></0:p></p>
B. <p class="MsoNormal">President
managing committee<o:p></0:p></p>
C. <p class="MsoNormal">Patron
Managing Committee<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

A. Amritsar
. Dacca
Delhi
Lahore

1877
1870
1888
1788

Manchar
Satpara
Saif-ul-Muluk
None of these

Egypt
Mesopotamia
Greece
Ceylon

1610 km
1660 km
1510 km
1560 km

Hajvairy Airline
Bhoja Air

. Air blue

Aero Asia

. Iskandar Mirza
Aziz Ahmad

. Yahaya Khan
None of them

2014
2015
2016
2017

Abdur Rehman khan
. Abdul khaliq

. Sharif khan

. khan Altaf khan

Peshawar

. Lahore&nbsp;
Calcutta
Bombay

Westminister
us

UK

India

. 18 April 1960
. 12 March 1962

. 14 August 1964
8 June 1962

U0 W» DOWr DOWP DOWF DOWP DOUP» DO®P UOmr U0W» D0WmF DOmE 00w

. Harrapa

. Mohenjodaro
. Mehargarh
None

oo WP



15

16

17

18

19

20

After how many days of general elections, prime minister is elected, according to the
original Constitution of 19737

Hub and Baran are the river of province.

The resolution for formation of All-Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All
India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by:

What was the real name of Shah Waliullah?

Who founded Din-i-llahi?

How many stanza's are there in National Anthem?

. 40 Days
. 35 Days

o >

o

24 Days

. Balochistan
. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
. none of these

. Nawab Waqgar Mulk
Nawab Mohsin ul Mulk

UOwW» UOw

. None of these

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Qutubuddin
Ahmad Faroogi<o:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Qutubuddin
Ahmad Siddiqui<o:p></0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Qutubuddin
Ahmad Syed&nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp;
&nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp; &nbsp;&nbsp;
<o:p></0:p></p>

A. Shah jahan

C. Aurangzeb
D. Jehangir

B. five
C. seven
D. none of these



