

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

0	0 "	A 01 :
Sr 1	Questions What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in M.A.O School at Aligarh?	Answers Choice A. Secretary, Managing Committee <o:p></o:p> B. President managing committee <o:p></o:p> C. Patron Managing Committee <o:p></o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
2	When laid the foundation of All india Muslim League	A. Amritsar B. Dacca C. Delhi D. Lahore
3	When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?	A. 1877 B. 1870 C. 1888 D. 1788
4	The largest lake of Pakistan is:	A. Manchar B. Satpara C. Saif-ul-Muluk D. None of these
5	The Indus valley people had trade relationship with:	A. Egypt B. Mesopotamia C. Greece D. Ceylon
6	What is the total length of Pak-India boundary line	A. 1610 km B. 1660 km C. 1510 km D. 1560 km
7	Which is the largest Pakistan's private airline?	A. Hajvairy Airline B. Bhoja Air C. Air blue D. Aero Asia
8	Who was appointed as Secretar General an Deputy Chief Martial Law Administrator?	A. Iskandar Mirza B. Aziz Ahmad C. Yahaya Khan D. None of them
9	Bhasha Dam will be completed by	A. 2014 B. 2015 C. 2016 D. 2017
10	This agreement was concluded between British India and Afghan Amir	A. Abdur Rehman khan B. Abdul khaliq C. Sharif khan D. khan Altaf khan
11	When first session of Muslim Students Federation was held?	A. Peshawar B. Lahore C. Calcutta D. Bombay
12	The Constitution of 1956 had drawn its inspiration from the model of Parliament government.	A. Westminister B. US C. UK D. India
13	President M. Ayub Khan implemented the 1962 Constitution on	A. 18 April 1960 B. 12 March 1962 C. 14 August 1964 D. 8 June 1962
14	The most ancient civilization is:	A. Harrapa B. Mohenjodaro C. Mehargarh D. None
		=

. .. -

15	After how many days of general elections, prime minister is elected, according to the original Constitution of 1973?	A. 40 Days B. 35 Days C. 30 Days D. 24 Days
16	Hub and Baran are the river of province.	A. Sindh B. Balochistan C. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa D. none of these
17	The resolution for formation of All-Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by:	A. Nawab Waqar Mulk B. Nawab Mohsin ul Mulk C. Nawab Salim Ullah D. None of these
18	What was the real name of Shah Waliullah?	A. Qutubuddin Ahmad Farooqi <o:p></o:p> B. Qutubuddin Ahmad Siddiqui <o:p></o:p> C. Qutubuddin Ahmad Siddiqui <o:p></o:p> C. Qutubuddin Ahmad Syed &
19	Who founded Din-i-llahi?	A. Shah jahan B. Akbar C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
20	How many stanza's are there in National Anthem?	A. three B. five C. seven D. none of these